
#1 Women's 80m Hurdles (U16)
purple 76.2cm

U16
Wind:  (–2.3)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 RACHEL GOVE Ultimate Athletics 12.54 CR 9

2 SIMA HADDAD AIS 13.13 7

3 CHARLOTTE KEIDERLING Ultimate Athletics 13.45 6

4 ZARA DODO AIS 14.38 5

5 GRETA DOROTHY VASSILLO AIS 14.80

6 EVELIEN TAMBACH AIS 17.24

#2 Women's 100m Hurdles (U18)
yellow 76.2cm

U18
Wind:  (–0.7)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 JOLENE MASONER AIS 15.30 CR 9

2 ELIANA MARIA GARCIA Ultimate Athletics 16.19 7

3 ANNIKA KRAUS Ultimate Athletics 16.35 6

4 LUCY NORRIS AIS 17.50 5

5 ILLANA DAVIDSON AIS 17.98

LARA KIRGIZ AIS DNS

#3 80mh / 100mh Time Trial not scoring (U16)
purple  76cm yellow 84cm

U16
Wind:  (–1.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ARNAV AKSHAYA NAIK Ultimate Athletics 15.64

U18
Wind:  (–1.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 AARAV AKSHAYA NAIK Ultimate Athletics 15.66

#4 Men's 100m Hurdles (U16)
Yellow 84cm

U16
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
JEFFERSON JOSE AIS DNS

#6 Men's 110m Hurdles (U18)
blue 91.4cm

U18
Wind:  (–0.3)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
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#6 Men's 110m Hurdles (U18) (cont'd)
U18

Wind:  (–0.3)

1 CALLUM COPPOCK AIS 20.79 9

JACK MATTHEWS AIS DNF

#7 Men's 110m Hurdles (U20)
Blue 99.1cm

U20
Wind:  (–0.3)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 DAVID FRANKL-KISS Ultimate Athletics 17.41 9

#8 Women's 100 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 AMELIE LIVERPOOL WILSON Ultimate Athletics 12.50  (–1.0) 5(1) 9

2 RANIA  HALILOGULLARI AIS 13.17  (–2.0) 4(1) 7

3 TYLER THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 13.30  (–1.0) 5(2) 6

4 LAISHA ARORA Champions Athletics 13.52  (–1.0) 5(3) 5

5 DAGGA VALLEZ Ultimate Athletics 13.62  (–2.4) 3(1)

6 SALMA ELBAHI Ultimate Athletics 13.63  (–2.4) 3(2)

7 SHANAYA DAVID Champions Athletics 13.72  (–1.0) 5(4) 4

8 MOJOYIN OGUNKANMI AIS 13.73  (–2.4) 3(3) 3

9 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS 13.74  (–1.0) 5(5)

10 OLIVIA ROSS Ultimate Athletics 13.89  (–2.0) 4(2)

11 SIMA HADDAD AIS 13.96  (–1.6) 2(1)

12 MAÏA RENARD Ultimate Athletics 13.97  (–2.0) 4(3)

13 SHENAYA MASTER AIS 13.99  (–1.6) 2(2)

14 JILL STEELS Ultimate Athletics 14.12  (–2.0) 4(4)

15 IZZY DEESON Ultimate Athletics 14.15  (–1.6) 2(3)

16 MICHELLE ANSA DANIEL DGPS 14.21  (–2.4) 1(1)

17 EKAA SHETTY AIS 14.37  (–2.4) 3(4)

17 ALIYA TOTSIDIS Ultimate Athletics 14.37  (–2.0) 4(5)

19 LILIA HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 14.53  (–2.4) 1(2)

20 DILSHA VARSANI Ultimate Athletics 14.57  (–2.4) 1(3)

21 ARDRA PRAVEEN Titan Athletics 14.79  (–1.0) 5(6) 2

22 ARIANA KUMAR Ultimate Athletics 14.91  (–1.6) 2(4)

23 MALAK YASSIN Ultimate Athletics 15.27  (–1.6) 2(5)

24 NIFEMI KUTI Ultimate Athletics 15.39  (–2.4) 3(5)

25 AMELIE REID AIS 15.80  (–2.0) 4(6)

MOEMI FOCHLER AIS DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–2.4)

1 MICHELLE ANSA DANIEL DGPS 14.21
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#8 Women's 100 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 LILIA HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 14.53

3 DILSHA VARSANI Ultimate Athletics 14.57

MOEMI FOCHLER AIS DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–1.6)

1 SIMA HADDAD AIS 13.96

2 SHENAYA MASTER AIS 13.99

3 IZZY DEESON Ultimate Athletics 14.15

4 ARIANA KUMAR Ultimate Athletics 14.91

5 MALAK YASSIN Ultimate Athletics 15.27

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–2.4)

1 DAGGA VALLEZ Ultimate Athletics 13.62

2 SALMA ELBAHI Ultimate Athletics 13.63

3 MOJOYIN OGUNKANMI AIS 13.73

4 EKAA SHETTY AIS 14.37

5 NIFEMI KUTI Ultimate Athletics 15.39

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 RANIA  HALILOGULLARI AIS 13.17

2 OLIVIA ROSS Ultimate Athletics 13.89

3 MAÏA RENARD Ultimate Athletics 13.97

4 JILL STEELS Ultimate Athletics 14.12

5 ALIYA TOTSIDIS Ultimate Athletics 14.37

6 AMELIE REID AIS 15.80

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 AMELIE LIVERPOOL WILSON Ultimate Athletics 12.50

2 TYLER THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 13.30

3 LAISHA ARORA Champions Athletics 13.52

4 SHANAYA DAVID Champions Athletics 13.72

5 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS 13.74

6 ARDRA PRAVEEN Titan Athletics 14.79

#9 Women's 100 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 AYESHA TARIQUE Titan Athletics 12.69  (–1.4) 4(1) 9

2 GEORGINA SPORE Ultimate Athletics 13.18  (–1.4) 4(2) 7

3 CHRISTLYNE PEREIRA Titan Athletics 13.42  (–1.4) 4(3) 6

4 KEISHA SEQUEIRA Champions Athletics 13.51  (–1.4) 4(4) 4.5

4 CARMEN SARKIS Ultimate Athletics 13.51  (–1.4) 4(4) 4.5

6 IMAN BARTAWI Ultimate Athletics 13.69  (–2.0) 1(1)

7 CAMILA FIESTAS AIS 14.05  (–2.0) 1(2) 3

8 SALONI DHANJANI Ultimate Athletics 14.09  (–1.8) 3(1)

9 CIANNA MGBATOGU AIS 14.26  (–1.4) 2(1) 2

10 SAIRA ANN DANIEL DGPS 14.33  (–2.0) 1(3)

10 AMELIA CARRAU Ultimate Athletics 14.33  (–1.8) 3(2)

10 CAMERON HENRY-THORNE JESS 14.33  (–1.8) 3(2)

13 FATYM SOUGOUFARA AIS 14.35  (–2.0) 1(4)
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#9 Women's 100 Meters (U18) (cont'd)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
14 INDIA BARTOLOME Ultimate Athletics 14.45  (–1.4) 2(2)

15 GRACE WHITE JESS 14.56  (–1.8) 3(4)

16 ELIN SHARPE JESS 14.60  (–2.0) 1(5)

17 LOLA BARBAGALLO JESS 14.64  (–1.4) 2(3)

18 VEDHA KRISHNA Titan Athletics 14.91  (–1.8) 3(5)

19 NOOR WALY AIS 14.99  (–1.8) 3(6)

20 SAHARA REDMAYNE-MOURAD Ultimate Athletics 15.14  (–1.4) 2(4)

21 ALISHA NOON JESS 16.46  (–1.4) 2(5)

MARIA LA SAGA AIS DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 IMAN BARTAWI Ultimate Athletics 13.69

2 CAMILA FIESTAS AIS 14.05

3 SAIRA ANN DANIEL DGPS 14.33

4 FATYM SOUGOUFARA AIS 14.35

5 ELIN SHARPE JESS 14.60

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 CIANNA MGBATOGU AIS 14.26

2 INDIA BARTOLOME Ultimate Athletics 14.45

3 LOLA BARBAGALLO JESS 14.64

4 SAHARA REDMAYNE-MOURAD Ultimate Athletics 15.14

5 ALISHA NOON JESS 16.46

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 SALONI DHANJANI Ultimate Athletics 14.09

2 AMELIA CARRAU Ultimate Athletics 14.33

2 CAMERON HENRY-THORNE JESS 14.33

4 GRACE WHITE JESS 14.56

5 VEDHA KRISHNA Titan Athletics 14.91

6 NOOR WALY AIS 14.99

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 AYESHA TARIQUE Titan Athletics 12.69

2 GEORGINA SPORE Ultimate Athletics 13.18

3 CHRISTLYNE PEREIRA Titan Athletics 13.42

4 KEISHA SEQUEIRA Champions Athletics 13.51

4 CARMEN SARKIS Ultimate Athletics 13.51

MARIA LA SAGA AIS DNS

#10 Women's 100 Meters (U20)
U20

Wind:  (–0.8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 KEMI ARIBARIHO Ultimate Athletics 12.59 ran with 9

2 MAKKA DAJANI AIS 13.16 7
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#10 Women's 100 Meters (U20) (cont'd)
U20

Wind:  (–0.8)

3 TANYA BABYNINE Ultimate Athletics 13.86 6

4 ANA SOFIA CORNEJO AIS 14.13 5

#11 Women's 100 Meters (Seniors)
Seniors

Wind:  (–1.6)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MAZOON ALALAWI OMAN 12.66

2 RESHMA SUBEDI Champions Athletics 13.61

3 FATHIMA RAZAN Titan Athletics 15.25

#12 Women's 100 Meters (Masters)
Masters

Wind:  (–1.6)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 EMELINE RAYNAUD-SEYMOUR Ultimate Athletics 14.39

2 KAVYA Q Ultimate Athletics 17.44

#13 Women's 400 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RACHEL GOVE Ultimate Athletics 59.22 2(1) 9

2 MADDIE WALTON Ultimate Athletics 1:01.95 1(1) 7

3 SALMA ELBAHI Ultimate Athletics 1:03.08 2(2)

4 MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics 1:04.66 1(2)

5 GRETA DOROTHY VASSILLO AIS 1:07.52 1(3) 6

6 CHARLOTTE KEIDERLING Ultimate Athletics 1:09.28 1(4)

7 DIARA JOSE Titan Athletics 1:11.11 2(3) 5

8 TIMA EL EIT Ultimate Athletics 1:12.94 1(5)

9 JOHANNA DANIEL Champions Athletics 1:27.79 2(4) 4

MAYA JIBRIL Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

EMILY WARREN AIS DNS 2

CECILY GILLOTT Ultimate Athletics NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MADDIE WALTON Ultimate Athletics 1:01.95

2 MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics 1:04.66

3 GRETA DOROTHY VASSILLO AIS 1:07.52

4 CHARLOTTE KEIDERLING Ultimate Athletics 1:09.28

5 TIMA EL EIT Ultimate Athletics 1:12.94

CECILY GILLOTT Ultimate Athletics NT

Section 2 of 2
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#13 Women's 400 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 RACHEL GOVE Ultimate Athletics 59.22

2 SALMA ELBAHI Ultimate Athletics 1:03.08

3 DIARA JOSE Titan Athletics 1:11.11

4 JOHANNA DANIEL Champions Athletics 1:27.79

MAYA JIBRIL Ultimate Athletics DNS

EMILY WARREN AIS DNS

#14 Women's 400 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 THALIA O'REILLY Ultimate Athletics 58.61 2(1) 9

2 NINA ROSSOUW Ultimate Athletics 1:01.42 2(2) 7

3 JULIA GLONCAKOVA AIS 1:10.29 2(3) 6

4 HANNAH SCOTT Ultimate Athletics 1:13.39 1(1)

5 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS AIS 1:14.37 2(4) 5

6 ANASTASIA BALMET AIS 1:14.39 1(2)

LARA KIRGIZ AIS DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 HANNAH SCOTT Ultimate Athletics 1:13.39

2 ANASTASIA BALMET AIS 1:14.39

LARA KIRGIZ AIS DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 THALIA O'REILLY Ultimate Athletics 58.61

2 NINA ROSSOUW Ultimate Athletics 1:01.42

3 JULIA GLONCAKOVA AIS 1:10.29

4 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS AIS 1:14.37

#15 Women's 400 Meters (Masters)
Masters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SARAH DANIELS Birchfield Harriers 1:14.28 CR

#16 60m Gothenburg Time Trial (U14)
to run with Seniors

U14
Wind:  (–0.6)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ISABELLE MCHUGH Ultimate Athletics 8.39

#17 Women's 60 Meters (Seniors)
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#17 Women's 60 Meters (Seniors) (cont'd)
U18

Wind:  (–0.6)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 INES BOUCHER Ultimate Athletics 7.80

Seniors
Wind:  (–0.6)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 NYIMASATA JAWNEH Ultimate Athletics 7.39 CR

#18 Women's 60 Meters (Masters)
to run with seniors

Masters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
KSENIIA CHUZHA Unattached DNS

#19 Women's 800 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SOPHIA COETZEE AIS 2:20.54 2(1) 9

2 ZAIRA SCHOLZ AKRAM Ultimate Athletics 2:26.82 1(1) 7

3 MADDIE WALTON Ultimate Athletics 2:34.57 2(2) 6

4 MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics 2:34.79 1(2)

5 GRACIE ROSE STOCKTON Ultimate Athletics 2:53.68 1(3)

6 ZARA LANGEVELD Ultimate Athletics 2:55.18 2(3)

LEJA BUDVYTYTE AIS DNS 1

DIARA JOSE Titan Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ZAIRA SCHOLZ AKRAM Ultimate Athletics 2:26.82

2 MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics 2:34.79

3 GRACIE ROSE STOCKTON Ultimate Athletics 2:53.68

LEJA BUDVYTYTE AIS DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SOPHIA COETZEE AIS 2:20.54

2 MADDIE WALTON Ultimate Athletics 2:34.57

3 ZARA LANGEVELD Ultimate Athletics 2:55.18

DIARA JOSE Titan Athletics DNS

#20 Women's 800 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 HODA HOSNY AIS 2:39.44 9

2 ELIN SHARPE JESS 2:43.44
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#20 Women's 800 Meters (U18) (cont'd)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

CHLOE CLOHESSY Ultimate Athletics DNS

#21 Women's 800 Meters (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 ASMITHA GANESH Unattached 2:34.38

2 TALIA DERBAS Ultimate Athletics 2:37.42 9

3 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS AIS 2:39.45 7

#22 Women's 800 Meters (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SEBASTIENNE ABASS Ultimate Athletics 2:28.77

#23 200m Gothenburg time trial (U14)
U14

Wind:  (–1.8)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ISABELLE MCHUGH Ultimate Athletics 27.64

2 HIND ALNAJJAR Ultimate Athletics 28.14

U16
Wind:  (–1.8)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 OLIVIA ROSS Ultimate Athletics 28.78

#24 Women's 200 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 AMELIE LIVERPOOL WILSON Ultimate Athletics 25.63  (+0.0) 3(1) 9

2 RANIA  HALILOGULLARI AIS 26.67  (–0.4) 2(1) 7

3 TYLER THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 26.77  (+0.0) 3(2) 6

4 SHANAYA DAVID Champions Athletics 27.43  (+0.0) 3(3) 5

5 LAISHA ARORA Champions Athletics 27.52  (+0.0) 3(4) 4

6 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS 27.99  (+0.0) 3(5) 3

7 MAÏA RENARD Ultimate Athletics 28.26  (–0.4) 2(2)

8 EMILY WARREN AIS 28.70  (–0.4) 2(3)

9 SHENAYA MASTER AIS 28.77  (+0.0) 3(6)

10 ALIYA TOTSIDIS Ultimate Athletics 29.03  (–1.0) 1(1)

11 EVELIEN TAMBACH AIS 29.85  (–1.0) 1(2)

12 DILSHA VARSANI Ultimate Athletics 30.18  (–1.0) 1(3)

13 ARIANA KUMAR Ultimate Athletics 30.68  (–1.0) 1(4)

14 AMELIE REID AIS 31.95  (–0.4) 2(4)

15 NIFEMI KUTI Ultimate Athletics 32.05  (–0.4) 2(5)

16 JOHANNA DANIEL Champions Athletics 35.59  (–0.4) 2(6)
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#24 Women's 200 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

MOJOYIN OGUNKANMI AIS DNS 1

MAYA JIBRIL Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 ALIYA TOTSIDIS Ultimate Athletics 29.03

2 EVELIEN TAMBACH AIS 29.85

3 DILSHA VARSANI Ultimate Athletics 30.18

4 ARIANA KUMAR Ultimate Athletics 30.68

MOJOYIN OGUNKANMI AIS DNS

MAYA JIBRIL Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 RANIA  HALILOGULLARI AIS 26.67

2 MAÏA RENARD Ultimate Athletics 28.26

3 EMILY WARREN AIS 28.70

4 AMELIE REID AIS 31.95

5 NIFEMI KUTI Ultimate Athletics 32.05

6 JOHANNA DANIEL Champions Athletics 35.59

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 AMELIE LIVERPOOL WILSON Ultimate Athletics 25.63

2 TYLER THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 26.77

3 SHANAYA DAVID Champions Athletics 27.43

4 LAISHA ARORA Champions Athletics 27.52

5 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS 27.99

6 SHENAYA MASTER AIS 28.77

#25 Women's 200 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 INES BOUCHER Ultimate Athletics 24.73 CR  (–0.2) 3(1) 9

2 AYESHA TARIQUE Titan Athletics 25.57  (–0.2) 3(2) 7

3 THALIA O'REILLY Ultimate Athletics 26.18  (–0.2) 3(3) 6

4 GEORGINA SPORE Ultimate Athletics 27.14  (+0.0) 1(1)

5 JOLENE MASONER AIS 27.42  (–0.2) 3(4) 5

6 CHRISTLYNE PEREIRA Titan Athletics 27.96  (–0.2) 3(5) 4

7 KEISHA SEQUEIRA Champions Athletics 28.42  (–0.2) 3(6) 3

8 CAMILA FIESTAS AIS 28.57  (+0.0) 1(2) 2

9 MARIA LA SAGA AIS 28.63  (–1.7) 2(1)

10 ILLANA DAVIDSON AIS 29.26  (–1.7) 2(2)

11 FATYM SOUGOUFARA AIS 29.38  (+0.0) 1(3)

12 CIANNA MGBATOGU AIS 29.58  (+0.0) 1(4)

13 SALONI DHANJANI Ultimate Athletics 29.62  (–1.7) 2(3)

14 NOOR WALY AIS 31.41  (–1.7) 2(4)

NINA ROSSOUW Ultimate Athletics DNS 2
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#25 Women's 200 Meters (U18) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GEORGINA SPORE Ultimate Athletics 27.14

2 CAMILA FIESTAS AIS 28.57

3 FATYM SOUGOUFARA AIS 29.38

4 CIANNA MGBATOGU AIS 29.58

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.7)

1 MARIA LA SAGA AIS 28.63

2 ILLANA DAVIDSON AIS 29.26

3 SALONI DHANJANI Ultimate Athletics 29.62

4 NOOR WALY AIS 31.41

NINA ROSSOUW Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 INES BOUCHER Ultimate Athletics 24.73 CR

2 AYESHA TARIQUE Titan Athletics 25.57

3 THALIA O'REILLY Ultimate Athletics 26.18

4 JOLENE MASONER AIS 27.42

5 CHRISTLYNE PEREIRA Titan Athletics 27.96

6 KEISHA SEQUEIRA Champions Athletics 28.42

#26 Women's 200 Meters (U20)
U20

Wind:  (–1.4)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 KEMI ARIBARIHO Ultimate Athletics 25.83 9

2 MAKKA DAJANI AIS 27.19 7

3 ANA SOFIA CORNEJO AIS 29.21 6

FRANCISCA VALE Ultimate Athletics DNS

LARA KAYALEH AIS DNS

TALIA DERBAS Ultimate Athletics DNS

#27 Women's 200 Meters (Seniors)
Seniors

Wind:  (–1.2)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 NYIMASATA JAWNEH Ultimate Athletics 23.43

2 RESHMA SUBEDI Champions Athletics 28.27

3 FATHIMA RAZAN Titan Athletics 32.26

#28 Women's 200 Meters (Masters)
Masters

Wind:  (–1.2)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 EMELINE RAYNAUD-SEYMOUR Ultimate Athletics 29.82

KAVYA Q Ultimate Athletics DNS

KSENIIA CHUZHA Unattached DNS
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#29 Women's 1500 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 HATTIE GARRETT Ultimate Athletics 4:48.46 9

2 HANNAH SCHMIDT Ultimate Athletics 4:51.34 7

3 SOPHIA COETZEE AIS 5:21.96 6

TATUM ATKINSON Ultimate Athletics DNS

ZAIRA SCHOLZ AKRAM Ultimate Athletics DNS

#30 Women's 1500 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 TAKARA GLICKSMAN AIS 5:46.63 9

CHARLOTTE THURSTON Ultimate Athletics DNS

#31 Women's 1500 Meters (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 TILLY BLACK Ultimate Athletics 4:48.69 9

2 SHERYL KINGSON Unattached 6:22.23

#32 Women's 1500 Meters (Masters)
Masters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ESTELLE CHAUVEAU CSMS La Seyne 5:36.88

#33 Men's 1500 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 CHARLIE SPORE Ultimate Athletics 5:00.85 9

2 RUDY FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 5:14.94 7

#34 Men's 1500 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 MAKSIM HOPE Ultimate Athletics 4:29.69 9

2 MUHAMMAD AHMED SHIRAZ Titan Athletics 4:55.26 7

3 SAMER STANLEY JESS 4:55.64

MAKSIM HASECIC Ultimate Athletics DNS

#35 Men's 1500 Meters (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 SAMUEL SMITHSON Ultimate Athletics 4:06.41 9

2 MARK FENYVESI Ultimate Athletics 4:28.90 7

3 BEN PLUMLEY Ultimate Athletics 4:49.72

4 GEORGE BACHIR AIS 7:04.93 6

TOLERA  NEGESA MAMO Ultimate Athletics DNS
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#36 Men's 1500 Meters (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MO TAWIL Unattached 4:53.98

#37 Men's 1500 Meters (Masters)
Masters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 CYRIL MORON CSMS La Seyne 5:14.28

#38 Men's 100 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ABID JASHEER Titan Athletics 12.01  (+0.0) 2(1) 8

1 ONIRU LASEN MAHAWITHANGE Champions Athletics 12.01  (+0.0) 3(1) 8

3 NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics 12.15  (+0.0) 1(1) 6

4 IHSAN LAWAL Ultimate Athletics 12.34  (+0.0) 3(2) 5

5 MOISE DEBATTE KOUDOYOR Ultimate Athletics 12.47  (+0.0) 2(2)

6 ARJUN RAJESH Titan Athletics 12.81  (+0.0) 3(3) 4

7 CAMILO NATHAN Titan Athletics 12.96  (+0.0) 3(4)

8 ZIKO DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 12.97  (+0.0) 2(3)

9 KAYOMI ARIWODOLA AIS 13.00  (+0.0) 3(5) 3

10 AYAAN KHAN Titan Athletics 13.01  (+0.0) 1(2)

11 AKAIN KUMANAYAKE Champions Athletics 13.35  (+0.0) 3(6) 2

12 JEFFERSON JOSE AIS 13.80  (+0.0) 2(4) 1

13 STEFAN NATHAN Ultimate Athletics 13.83  (+0.0) 1(3)

14 ELIAS KRARUP-AMIN Ultimate Athletics 14.01  (+0.0) 2(5)

15 WARNU VAN DER BERGH Ultimate Athletics 14.82  (+0.0) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics 12.15

2 AYAAN KHAN Titan Athletics 13.01

3 STEFAN NATHAN Ultimate Athletics 13.83

4 WARNU VAN DER BERGH Ultimate Athletics 14.82

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ABID JASHEER Titan Athletics 12.01

2 MOISE DEBATTE KOUDOYOR Ultimate Athletics 12.47

3 ZIKO DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 12.97

4 JEFFERSON JOSE AIS 13.80

5 ELIAS KRARUP-AMIN Ultimate Athletics 14.01

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ONIRU LASEN MAHAWITHANGE Champions Athletics 12.01

2 IHSAN LAWAL Ultimate Athletics 12.34

3 ARJUN RAJESH Titan Athletics 12.81

4 CAMILO NATHAN Titan Athletics 12.96
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#38 Men's 100 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note
5 KAYOMI ARIWODOLA AIS 13.00

6 AKAIN KUMANAYAKE Champions Athletics 13.35

#39 Men's 100 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SAIF SHARIFF AIS 11.30  (–0.3) 2(1) 9

2 LUC MASTIN Ultimate Athletics 11.31  (–0.1) 3(1) 6.5

2 KADEN MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 11.31  (–0.1) 4(1) 6.5

4 CALLUM COPPOCK AIS 11.47  (–0.1) 4(2) 5

4 SHAYAN ALI Ultimate Athletics 11.47  (–0.4) 1(1)

6 YASEEN BARBARY Ultimate Athletics 11.64  (–0.1) 4(3)

7 JAMES WINCHIP HOWARD Ultimate Athletics 11.67  (–0.4) 1(2)

8 BENJAMIN AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 11.80  (–0.1) 4(4)

9 ANDREW HOULBERG JESS 11.82  (–0.4) 1(3)

10 AKAIN WARNAKULASURIYA Champions Athletics 11.86  (–0.1) 4(5) 4

11 JOSHUA COLLIER Ultimate Athletics 12.17  (–0.3) 2(2)

12 CRUZY  MANUEL Ultimate Athletics 12.30  (–0.1) 3(2)

13 RAEESUDDIN GANI Titan Athletics 12.41  (–0.3) 2(3) 3

13 MOHAMED HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 12.41  (–0.4) 1(4)

15 APARAJITH SURESH Titan Athletics 12.51  (–0.1) 4(6) 2

16 ANDREY ARUTYUNYAN Ultimate Athletics 12.53  (–0.4) 1(5)

17 ADEN TAN AIS 12.62  (–0.1) 3(3)

18 ADAM KNOX Ultimate Athletics 12.77  (–0.3) 2(4)

19 HUSAM HAMDAN JESS 13.30  (–0.1) 3(4)

20 AARAV AKSHAYA NAIK Ultimate Athletics 13.39  (–0.1) 3(5)

YAN PENNA MARQUES JESS DNS 2

SALIM SACOOR AIS DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 SHAYAN ALI Ultimate Athletics 11.47

2 JAMES WINCHIP HOWARD Ultimate Athletics 11.67

3 ANDREW HOULBERG JESS 11.82

4 MOHAMED HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 12.41

5 ANDREY ARUTYUNYAN Ultimate Athletics 12.53

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 SAIF SHARIFF AIS 11.30

2 JOSHUA COLLIER Ultimate Athletics 12.17

3 RAEESUDDIN GANI Titan Athletics 12.41

4 ADAM KNOX Ultimate Athletics 12.77

YAN PENNA MARQUES JESS DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 LUC MASTIN Ultimate Athletics 11.31
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#39 Men's 100 Meters (U18) (cont'd)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 CRUZY  MANUEL Ultimate Athletics 12.30

3 ADEN TAN AIS 12.62

4 HUSAM HAMDAN JESS 13.30

5 AARAV AKSHAYA NAIK Ultimate Athletics 13.39

SALIM SACOOR AIS DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 KADEN MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 11.31

2 CALLUM COPPOCK AIS 11.47

3 YASEEN BARBARY Ultimate Athletics 11.64

4 BENJAMIN AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 11.80

5 AKAIN WARNAKULASURIYA Champions Athletics 11.86

6 APARAJITH SURESH Titan Athletics 12.51

#40 Men's 100 Meters (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RYAN RAJARATNAM Ultimate Athletics 11.04  (–1.1) 3(1) 9

2 NARESHKUMAR SELVAM Titan Athletics 11.17  (–1.1) 3(2) 7

3 HUSSAIN AHMED ABBASI Champions Athletics 11.28  (–1.1) 3(3) 6

4 NAYAN SONOO AIS 11.56  (–0.5) 2(1) 5

5 AARON LEWIS Champions Athletics 11.58  (–1.1) 3(4) 4

6 SAMUELE TANZILLO Ultimate Athletics 11.72  (+0.0) 1(1) 3

7 MIKHAIL ASTAKHOV AIS 12.13  (–1.1) 3(5) 2

8 MOHAMED ALTAYEB Ultimate Athletics 12.15  (–0.5) 2(2)

9 ZEINELDEIN ABDELWAHAB Ultimate Athletics 12.24  (–1.1) 3(6)

10 BLAKE HARRIS Ultimate Athletics 12.42  (–0.5) 2(3)

11 DAVID FRANKL-KISS Ultimate Athletics 12.47  (–0.5) 2(4)

12 SAIFELDIN BADRAN Ultimate Athletics 12.53  (–0.5) 2(5)

13 NIKOLAI JOKI Ultimate Athletics 12.56  (–0.5) 2(6)

14 NATHAN AMANKWAH Ultimate Athletics 12.87  (+0.0) 1(2)

15 ABDULMIJED ALI Unattached 13.94  (+0.0) 1(3)

ADHIL JIMMY Sharjah DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 SAMUELE TANZILLO Ultimate Athletics 11.72

2 NATHAN AMANKWAH Ultimate Athletics 12.87

3 ABDULMIJED ALI Unattached 13.94

ADHIL JIMMY Sharjah DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 NAYAN SONOO AIS 11.56

2 MOHAMED ALTAYEB Ultimate Athletics 12.15

3 BLAKE HARRIS Ultimate Athletics 12.42

4 DAVID FRANKL-KISS Ultimate Athletics 12.47
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#40 Men's 100 Meters (U20) (cont'd)
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note
5 SAIFELDIN BADRAN Ultimate Athletics 12.53

6 NIKOLAI JOKI Ultimate Athletics 12.56

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 RYAN RAJARATNAM Ultimate Athletics 11.04

2 NARESHKUMAR SELVAM Titan Athletics 11.17

3 HUSSAIN AHMED ABBASI Champions Athletics 11.28

4 AARON LEWIS Champions Athletics 11.58

5 MIKHAIL ASTAKHOV AIS 12.13

6 ZEINELDEIN ABDELWAHAB Ultimate Athletics 12.24

#41 Men's 100 Meters (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MOHAMMED ALSADI OMAN 10.62  (–1.0) 3(1)

2 EDMOND AMANING Unattached 10.77  (–1.0) 3(2)

3 FATIK QISAN OMAN 10.83  (–1.0) 3(3)

4 LAWRENCE OSEI ASAMOAH Ultimate Athletics 10.84  (–1.0) 3(4)

5 AMAR ALSIFI OMAN 11.08  (–1.0) 3(5)

6 DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics 11.21  (–0.3) 2(1)

7 MOSES MASCARENHAS Unattached 11.29  (–0.3) 2(2)

8 SALIM KEDIR Ultimate Athletics 11.31  (–0.3) 2(3)

9 MOHAMED HANEEFA SAFEER ALI AIS 11.59  (–0.3) 2(4)

10 ZAID BADAR Titan Athletics 11.75  (–0.3) 2(5)

11 DIMITRIJE NIKLANOVIC Unattached 11.83  (–0.5) 1(1)

12 AHMED TARABULSI Ultimate Athletics 11.95  (–0.5) 1(2)

13 LORCAN FALLON Ultimate Athletics 12.26  (–0.5) 1(3)

14 ANAMUDIN AHMED Khost 13.22  (–0.5) 1(4)

15 FUAD KHAZI MUHAMED Unattached 14.38  (–0.5) 1(5)

CARLOS GWERENDENDE Sprintkings athletics club DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 DIMITRIJE NIKLANOVIC Unattached 11.83

2 AHMED TARABULSI Ultimate Athletics 11.95

3 LORCAN FALLON Ultimate Athletics 12.26

4 ANAMUDIN AHMED Khost 13.22

5 FUAD KHAZI MUHAMED Unattached 14.38

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics 11.21

2 MOSES MASCARENHAS Unattached 11.29

3 SALIM KEDIR Ultimate Athletics 11.31

4 MOHAMED HANEEFA SAFEER ALI AIS 11.59

5 ZAID BADAR Titan Athletics 11.75

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)
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#41 Men's 100 Meters (Seniors) (cont'd)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MOHAMMED ALSADI OMAN 10.62

2 EDMOND AMANING Unattached 10.77

3 FATIK QISAN OMAN 10.83

4 LAWRENCE OSEI ASAMOAH Ultimate Athletics 10.84

5 AMAR ALSIFI OMAN 11.08

CARLOS GWERENDENDE Sprintkings athletics club DNS

#42 Men's 100 Meters (Masters)
Masters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KHALED KHALIFA Powerful You 11.52  (–1.5) 2(1)

2 IVAN MURATKIN Unattached 12.22  (–1.5) 1(1)

2 STEPHEN GEORGE Unattached 12.22  (–1.5) 2(2)

4 SCOTT MICHAEL City of York Athletics Club 12.40  (–1.5) 2(3)

5 OLEKSII VAGNER Unattached 12.82  (–1.5) 2(4)

6 VASILII SHABASHOV Unattached 13.37  (–1.5) 1(2)

7 STEPHEN MUNNERY Vikings 13.38  (–1.5) 1(3)

GURUSAMY NATARAJAN N g samy DNS 1

BINOY MATHEW Unattached DNS 1

ABDELRAHMAN ELAWWAM Kalba SC DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Masters
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 IVAN MURATKIN Unattached 12.22

2 VASILII SHABASHOV Unattached 13.37

3 STEPHEN MUNNERY Vikings 13.38

GURUSAMY NATARAJAN N g samy DNS

BINOY MATHEW Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.5)

1 KHALED KHALIFA Powerful You 11.52

2 STEPHEN GEORGE Unattached 12.22

3 SCOTT MICHAEL City of York Athletics Club 12.40

4 OLEKSII VAGNER Unattached 12.82

ABDELRAHMAN ELAWWAM Kalba SC DNS

#43 Men's 400 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ABINAV KRISHNA Titan Athletics 53.95 2(1) 9

2 ANGELO BLUNDELL Ultimate Athletics 54.53 2(2) 7

3 ZACH MITCHELL Ultimate Athletics 54.76 2(3) 6

4 GAUTAM SIDDHARTHA.V Champions Athletics 55.87 1(1) 5

5 VISMAY MAPADATH Champions Athletics 56.55 2(4) 4

6 IMRAN HYDROSE AIS 57.54 2(5) 3

7 KAMRAN ZAHURUDEEN Titan Athletics 1:00.58 2(6) 2
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#43 Men's 400 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
8 ELIAS KRARUP-AMIN Ultimate Athletics 1:01.18 1(2)

9 AIDEN IMMANUEL PRAKASH Titan Athletics 1:02.67 1(3)

10 ALTHAAF BADUSHA Titan Athletics 1:06.83 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 GAUTAM SIDDHARTHA.V Champions Athletics 55.87

2 ELIAS KRARUP-AMIN Ultimate Athletics 1:01.18

3 AIDEN IMMANUEL PRAKASH Titan Athletics 1:02.67

4 ALTHAAF BADUSHA Titan Athletics 1:06.83

Section 2 of 2

1 ABINAV KRISHNA Titan Athletics 53.95

2 ANGELO BLUNDELL Ultimate Athletics 54.53

3 ZACH MITCHELL Ultimate Athletics 54.76

4 VISMAY MAPADATH Champions Athletics 56.55

5 IMRAN HYDROSE AIS 57.54

6 KAMRAN ZAHURUDEEN Titan Athletics 1:00.58

#44 Men's 400 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 AKAIN WARNAKULASURIYA Champions Athletics 50.66 2(1) 9

2 LOUIS MAENHAUT Ultimate Athletics 55.18 2(2) 7

3 THISATH RANAWANA Champions Athletics 57.87 1(1) 6

4 AMAEL HELDERLE Ultimate Athletics 58.55 1(2) 5

5 RAPHAEL DOGBE Ultimate Athletics 58.90 2(3)

6 BAILEY NIXON Ultimate Athletics 1:00.71 1(3)

7 YOUSSEF GHAZY AIS 1:03.45 1(4) 4

LEVI KUHN Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

ARNNAB MENON Titan Athletics DNS 2

ABDULAZIZ EID Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 THISATH RANAWANA Champions Athletics 57.87

2 AMAEL HELDERLE Ultimate Athletics 58.55

3 BAILEY NIXON Ultimate Athletics 1:00.71

4 YOUSSEF GHAZY AIS 1:03.45

LEVI KUHN Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 AKAIN WARNAKULASURIYA Champions Athletics 50.66

2 LOUIS MAENHAUT Ultimate Athletics 55.18
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#44 Men's 400 Meters (U18) (cont'd)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 RAPHAEL DOGBE Ultimate Athletics 58.90

ARNNAB MENON Titan Athletics DNS

ABDULAZIZ EID Ultimate Athletics DNS

#45 Men's 400 Meters (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 KUVAR PETER Ultimate Athletics 52.44 9

2 ADHAM ELIWA Ultimate Athletics 53.85 7

3 LEWIS COPPOCK AIS 55.08 6

4 ZEINELDEIN ABDELWAHAB Ultimate Athletics 55.47

5 MIKHAIL ASTAKHOV AIS 57.01 5

ADHIL JIMMY Sharjah DNS

#46 Men's 400 Meters (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 LAMIN S JALLOW Ultimate Athletics 50.64

2 SALIM ALISAEI OMAN 54.49

3 NIRLOK TAMANG AIS 57.51

#47 Women's 3000 Meters (U20)
1 race all 3000m runners

U20
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SHERYL KINGSON Unattached 13:46.13

#48 Men's 3000 Meters (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 TOLERA  NEGESA MAMO Ultimate Athletics 10:39.70

#49 Men's 3000 Meters (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MO TAWIL Unattached 10:51.19

#50 Men's 3000 Meters (Masters)
Masters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 TOUFIC HOBEIKA NBRC 11:31.15 CR

2 JASON SUTTON NBRC 11:59.76 CR
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#51 60m Gothenburg time trial (U14)
To run with Seniors

U14
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 JUDE FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 8.70

#52 Men's 60 Meters (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ARTWELL SIMON Sprintkings athletics 6.93  (+0.0) 2(1)

2 DANNISH WALKER-KHAN Ultimate Athletics 6.94  (+0.0) 2(2)

3 DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics 7.02  (+0.0) 2(3)

4 MOSES MASCARENHAS Unattached 7.12  (+0.0) 2(4)

5 NIRLOK TAMANG AIS 7.39  (+0.0) 1(2)

6 ISRAEL ANNANG Ultimate Athletics 7.58  (+0.0) 1(3)

7 NASR ALABRI OMAN 7.64  (+0.0) 2(5)

8 LORCAN FALLON Ultimate Athletics 7.77  (+0.0) 1(4)

9 FUAD KHAZI MUHAMED Unattached 8.72  (+0.0) 1(5)

ZAID BADAR Titan Athletics DNS 1

CARLOS GWERENDENDE Sprintkings athletics club DNS 2

Masters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KHALED KHALIFA Powerful You 7.30  (+0.0) 1(1)

SECTION RESULTS
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

2 NIRLOK TAMANG AIS 7.39

3 ISRAEL ANNANG Ultimate Athletics 7.58

4 LORCAN FALLON Ultimate Athletics 7.77

5 FUAD KHAZI MUHAMED Unattached 8.72

ZAID BADAR Titan Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ARTWELL SIMON Sprintkings athletics 6.93

2 DANNISH WALKER-KHAN Ultimate Athletics 6.94

3 DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics 7.02

4 MOSES MASCARENHAS Unattached 7.12

5 NASR ALABRI OMAN 7.64

CARLOS GWERENDENDE Sprintkings athletics club DNS

Masters
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KHALED KHALIFA Powerful You 7.30
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#53 Men's 60 Meters (Masters)
Masters

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 STEPHEN GEORGE Unattached 7.62

2 SCOTT MICHAEL City of York Athletics Club 7.77

3 IVAN MURATKIN Unattached 7.78

4 STEPHEN MUNNERY Vikings 8.18

5 VASILII SHABASHOV Unattached 8.36

EVGENII RUDENKO Unattached DNS

#54 Men's 800 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 WILLIAM BRAIN Ultimate Athletics 2:06.81 9

2 GAUTAM SIDDHARTHA.V Champions Athletics 2:07.77 7

3 ABINAV KRISHNA Titan Athletics 2:16.00 6

4 SANTIAGO WEBB Ultimate Athletics 2:16.44 5

5 CHARLIE SPORE Ultimate Athletics 2:19.02

6 TATE RITCHIE Ultimate Athletics 2:30.05

#55 Men's 800 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 MAKSIM HASECIC Ultimate Athletics 2:01.93 9

2 MAKSIM HOPE Ultimate Athletics 2:08.70 7

3 MUHAMMAD AHMED SHIRAZ Titan Athletics 2:21.29 6

4 BAILEY NIXON Ultimate Athletics 2:21.79

5 RAPHAEL DOGBE Ultimate Athletics 2:33.49

6 PEDRO PINTOS DE ALMEIDA JESS 2:43.08

#56 Men's 800 Meters (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 SERGIO FABIAN UQUILLAS NUNEZ Ultimate Athletics 1:59.95 9

2 KUVAR PETER Ultimate Athletics 2:07.20 7

3 ZEIN SOUFAN Ultimate Athletics 2:07.86

#57 Men's 800 Meters (Masters)
Masters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ZIAD SOUFAN Ultimate Athletics 2:45.72

#58 Men's 200 Meters (U14)
U14

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 LEO MCCREATH Ultimate Athletics 27.69
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#58 Men's 200 Meters (U14) (cont'd)
U14

Wind:  (+0.0)

2 JUDE FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 28.52

#59 Men's 200 Meters (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ONIRU LASEN MAHAWITHANGE Champions Athletics 23.90  (+0.0) 4(1) 9

2 ABID JASHEER Titan Athletics 24.35  (+0.0) 4(2) 7

3 NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics 24.52  (+0.0) 2(1) 6

4 ANGELO BLUNDELL Ultimate Athletics 24.71  (+0.0) 3(1) 5

5 THEODORE BEVAN AIS 24.96  (+0.0) 2(2) 4

6 IMRAN HYDROSE AIS 25.25  (+0.0) 1(1) 3

7 VISMAY MAPADATH Champions Athletics 25.44  (+0.0) 3(2) 2

8 MOISE DEBATTE KOUDOYOR Ultimate Athletics 25.45  (+0.0) 1(2)

9 ARJUN RAJESH Titan Athletics 25.94  (+0.0) 4(3) 1

9 CAMILO NATHAN Titan Athletics 25.94  (+0.0) 1(3)

11 KAYOMI ARIWODOLA AIS 26.12  (+0.0) 4(4)

12 ZIKO DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 26.18  (+0.0) 3(3)

13 KAMRAN ZAHURUDEEN Titan Athletics 26.48  (+0.0) 1(4)

14 RUDY FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 27.55  (+0.0) 3(4)

15 AKAIN KUMANAYAKE Champions Athletics 27.62  (+0.0) 4(5)

16 STEFAN NATHAN Ultimate Athletics 28.04  (+0.0) 2(3)

17 AIDEN IMMANUEL PRAKASH Titan Athletics 28.69  (+0.0) 2(4)

18 ARNAV AKSHAYA NAIK Ultimate Athletics 31.37  (+0.0) 2(5)

ZACH MITCHELL Ultimate Athletics DNS 3

IHSAN LAWAL Ultimate Athletics DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 IMRAN HYDROSE AIS 25.25

2 MOISE DEBATTE KOUDOYOR Ultimate Athletics 25.45

3 CAMILO NATHAN Titan Athletics 25.94

4 KAMRAN ZAHURUDEEN Titan Athletics 26.48

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics 24.52

2 THEODORE BEVAN AIS 24.96

3 STEFAN NATHAN Ultimate Athletics 28.04

4 AIDEN IMMANUEL PRAKASH Titan Athletics 28.69

5 ARNAV AKSHAYA NAIK Ultimate Athletics 31.37

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ANGELO BLUNDELL Ultimate Athletics 24.71

2 VISMAY MAPADATH Champions Athletics 25.44

3 ZIKO DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 26.18

4 RUDY FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 27.55
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#59 Men's 200 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note

ZACH MITCHELL Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ONIRU LASEN MAHAWITHANGE Champions Athletics 23.90

2 ABID JASHEER Titan Athletics 24.35

3 ARJUN RAJESH Titan Athletics 25.94

4 KAYOMI ARIWODOLA AIS 26.12

5 AKAIN KUMANAYAKE Champions Athletics 27.62

IHSAN LAWAL Ultimate Athletics DNS

#60 Men's 200 Meters (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SAIF SHARIFF AIS 22.48  (+0.0) 3(1) 9

2 LUC MASTIN Ultimate Athletics 22.66  (+0.0) 3(2) 7

3 KADEN MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 22.93  (+0.0) 3(3) 6

4 YASEEN BARBARY Ultimate Athletics 23.05  (+0.0) 2(1)

5 SHAYAN ALI Ultimate Athletics 23.11  (+0.0) 2(2)

6 JAMES WINCHIP HOWARD Ultimate Athletics 24.18  (+0.0) 2(3)

7 JOSHUA COLLIER Ultimate Athletics 24.43  (+0.0) 1(1)

8 LOUIS MAENHAUT Ultimate Athletics 24.82  (+0.0) 2(4)

9 LEVI KUHN Ultimate Athletics 24.84  (+0.0) 1(2)

10 APARAJITH SURESH Titan Athletics 24.89  (+0.0) 3(4) 5

11 ADEN TAN AIS 25.08  (+0.0) 1(3) 4

12 FINLAY SULLIVAN AIS 25.21  (+0.0) 3(5)

13 ADAM KNOX Ultimate Athletics 25.31  (+0.0) 1(4)

14 THISATH RANAWANA Champions Athletics 25.60  (+0.0) 3(6) 3

DYLAN REES-HAWKINS AIS DNS 1

ARNNAB MENON Titan Athletics DNS 1

SALIM SACOOR AIS DNS 2

BENJAMIN AJAYI Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JOSHUA COLLIER Ultimate Athletics 24.43

2 LEVI KUHN Ultimate Athletics 24.84

3 ADEN TAN AIS 25.08

4 ADAM KNOX Ultimate Athletics 25.31

DYLAN REES-HAWKINS AIS DNS

ARNNAB MENON Titan Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 YASEEN BARBARY Ultimate Athletics 23.05

2 SHAYAN ALI Ultimate Athletics 23.11

3 JAMES WINCHIP HOWARD Ultimate Athletics 24.18

4 LOUIS MAENHAUT Ultimate Athletics 24.82

DUBAI OPEN ATHLETICS ACADEMIES RACENIGHT FEB
13TH 2026 - SENIORS
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 13 February 2026 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 14/02/2026 1:06 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#60 Men's 200 Meters (U18) (cont'd)
U18
Pl Name Team Time Note

SALIM SACOOR AIS DNS

BENJAMIN AJAYI Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 SAIF SHARIFF AIS 22.48

2 LUC MASTIN Ultimate Athletics 22.66

3 KADEN MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 22.93

4 APARAJITH SURESH Titan Athletics 24.89

5 FINLAY SULLIVAN AIS 25.21

6 THISATH RANAWANA Champions Athletics 25.60

#61 Men's 200 Meters (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RYAN RAJARATNAM Ultimate Athletics 21.55 CR  (+0.0) 2(1) 9

2 HUSSAIN AHMED ABBASI Champions Athletics 22.65  (+0.0) 2(2) 7

3 NAYAN SONOO AIS 23.34  (+0.0) 1(1) 6

4 AARON LEWIS Champions Athletics 23.38  (+0.0) 2(3) 5

5 SAMUELE TANZILLO Ultimate Athletics 23.96  (+0.0) 1(2) 4

6 LEWIS COPPOCK AIS 24.22  (+0.0) 2(4) 3

7 MOHAMED ALTAYEB Ultimate Athletics 24.53  (+0.0) 1(3)

8 SAIFELDIN BADRAN Ultimate Athletics 25.31  (+0.0) 1(4)

9 BLAKE HARRIS Ultimate Athletics 25.35  (+0.0) 2(5)

NATHAN AMANKWAH Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

ADHIL JIMMY Sharjah DNS 1

NARESHKUMAR SELVAM Titan Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U20
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 NAYAN SONOO AIS 23.34

2 SAMUELE TANZILLO Ultimate Athletics 23.96

3 MOHAMED ALTAYEB Ultimate Athletics 24.53

4 SAIFELDIN BADRAN Ultimate Athletics 25.31

NATHAN AMANKWAH Ultimate Athletics DNS

ADHIL JIMMY Sharjah DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 RYAN RAJARATNAM Ultimate Athletics 21.55 CR

2 HUSSAIN AHMED ABBASI Champions Athletics 22.65

3 AARON LEWIS Champions Athletics 23.38

4 LEWIS COPPOCK AIS 24.22

5 BLAKE HARRIS Ultimate Athletics 25.35

NARESHKUMAR SELVAM Titan Athletics DNS
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#62 Men's 200 Meters (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 EDMOND AMANING Unattached 21.24  (+0.0) 2(1)

2 ARTWELL SIMON Sprintkings athletics 21.32  (+0.0) 2(2)

3 LAWRENCE OSEI ASAMOAH Ultimate Athletics 21.82  (+0.0) 2(3)

4 DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics 22.36  (+0.0) 2(4)

5 LAMIN S JALLOW Ultimate Athletics 22.64  (+0.0) 1(1)

6 ADELHALIM YOUSIF AHMED Abu Dhabi Athletics 22.69  (+0.0) 1(2)

7 MOHAMED HANEEFA SAFEER ALI AIS 23.76  (+0.0) 1(3)

8 NASR ALABRI OMAN 25.12  (+0.0) 2(5)

SALIM KEDIR Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

DANNISH WALKER-KHAN Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Seniors
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LAMIN S JALLOW Ultimate Athletics 22.64

2 ADELHALIM YOUSIF AHMED Abu Dhabi Athletics 22.69

3 MOHAMED HANEEFA SAFEER ALI AIS 23.76

SALIM KEDIR Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 EDMOND AMANING Unattached 21.24

2 ARTWELL SIMON Sprintkings athletics 21.32

3 LAWRENCE OSEI ASAMOAH Ultimate Athletics 21.82

4 DESMOND AIDOO Ultimate Athletics 22.36

5 NASR ALABRI OMAN 25.12

DANNISH WALKER-KHAN Ultimate Athletics DNS

#63 Men's 200 Meters (Masters)
Masters

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 EVGENII RUDENKO Unattached 27.19

OLEKSII VAGNER Unattached DNS

#72 Men's Long Jump (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 IHSAN LAWAL Ultimate Athletics 5.51m   (NW) 9

2 MUHAMMED ABDEEN ABDEEN Titan Athletics 5.20m   (NW) 7

3 ZUBAIR MEHDI Titan Athletics 5.06m   (NW) 6

4 VISMAY MAPADATH Champions Athletics 4.66m   (NW) 5

5 CHARLIE SPORE Ultimate Athletics 4.07m   (NW) 4

6 STEFAN NATHAN Ultimate Athletics 3.84m   (NW)

ONIRU LASEN MAHAWITHANGE Champions Athletics DNS

THEODORE BEVAN AIS DNS
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#81 Men's Shot Put (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FUAD KHAZI MUHAMED Unattached 9.70m

#83 Men's Shot Put (Masters)
7.26kg

Masters
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GURUSAMY NATARAJAN N g samy 6.92m

#89 Men's Javelin (Seniors)
800gm

Seniors
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANDREI TROFIMOV Ultimate Athletics 23.30m

#88 Men's Javelin (Masters)
800gm

Masters
Pl Name Team Mark
1 THOMAS OOSTHUIZEN Ultimate Athletics 31.49m

2 GURUSAMY NATARAJAN N g samy 18.80m

3 TOUFIC HOBEIKA NBRC 18.56m

#65 Men's High Jump (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WARNU VAN DER BERGH Ultimate Athletics 1.65m 9

2 THEODORE BEVAN AIS 1.60m 7

3 RUDY FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 1.50m 6

4 ZUBAIR MEHDI Titan Athletics 1.45m 5

JEFFERSON JOSE AIS NH

ARNAV AKSHAYA NAIK Ultimate Athletics DNS

#64 Men's High Jump (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FINLAY SULLIVAN AIS 1.75m 9

2 AFIF AHMED Titan Athletics 1.70m 7

3 LUC MASTIN Ultimate Athletics 1.65m 5.5

3 DYLAN REES-HAWKINS AIS 1.65m 5.5

5J LOUIS MAENHAUT Ultimate Athletics 1.50m 4

6J BENJAMIN AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 1.50m

AARAV AKSHAYA NAIK Ultimate Athletics DNS
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#66 Men's High Jump (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J SAIFELDIN BADRAN Ultimate Athletics 1.60m 7.33

1J ALEJANDRO HORVATH Ultimate Athletics 1.60m 7.33

1J NAYAN SONOO AIS 1.60m 7.33

#67 Men's High Jump (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANDREI TROFIMOV Ultimate Athletics 1.70m

2 LORCAN FALLON Ultimate Athletics 1.65m

#73 Men's Long Jump (Masters)
Masters
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BINOY MATHEW Unattached 4.84m   (NW)

2 TOUFIC HOBEIKA NBRC 2.95m   (NW)

#82 Men's Shot Put (U18)
5kg

U18
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LIAM PETER Ultimate Athletics 13.68m 9

2 NANA KWAME ASEMPA SENA Ultimate Athletics 10.18m 7

3 DANIEL BRUNERO Unattached 9.79m

4 FELIX BAXTER Ultimate Athletics 9.47m

5 POOYA KASHANI Ultimate Athletics 9.06m

6 KADEN MAJOOR Ultimate Athletics 8.78m

7 FINLAY SULLIVAN AIS 8.33m 6

8 AGNIVESH PRAKASH Titan Athletics 8.08m 5

9 MOHAMED HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 7.25m

10 LACHLAN LICKRISH Ultimate Athletics 7.03m

#79 Men's Shot Put (U20)
6kg

U20
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAVID FRANKL-KISS Ultimate Athletics 10.94m 9

2 LEWIS COPPOCK AIS 9.08m 7

3 MOMIN REZA Unattached 8.68m

4 GEORGE BACHIR AIS 8.05m 6

#92 Men's Javelin (U18)
700gm

U18
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FELIX BAXTER Ultimate Athletics 36.52m 9
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#92 Men's Javelin (U18) (cont'd)
U18
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
2 NANA KWAME ASEMPA SENA Ultimate Athletics 29.70m 7

3 JACK MATTHEWS AIS 26.50m 6

4 AGNIVESH PRAKASH Titan Athletics 26.10m 5

5 LIAM PETER Ultimate Athletics 25.10m

6 POOYA KASHANI Ultimate Athletics 18.70m

7 LACHLAN LICKRISH Ultimate Athletics 15.10m

#91 Men's Javelin (U20)
800gm

U20
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLAKE HARRIS Ultimate Athletics 20.80m 9

2 GEORGE BACHIR AIS 12.80m 7

KUVAR PETER Ultimate Athletics DNS

#71 Men's Long Jump (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SHAYAN ALI Ultimate Athletics 5.85m   (NW) 9

2 JACK MATTHEWS AIS 5.73m   (NW) 7

3 SAIF SHARIFF AIS 5.43m   (NW) 6

4 RAEESUDDIN GANI Titan Athletics 5.39m   (NW) 5

5 CALLUM COPPOCK AIS 5.08m   (NW)

6 AMITRASUDAN A Titan Athletics 4.97m   (NW) 4

7 SALIM SACOOR AIS 4.91m   (NW)

8 MOHAMED HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 4.08m   (NW) 3

9 BAILEY NIXON Ultimate Athletics 3.79m   (NW)

ABDULAZIZ EID Ultimate Athletics DNS

#74 Men's Long Jump (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NIKOLAI JOKI Ultimate Athletics 5.42m   (NW) 9

2 ALEJANDRO HORVATH Ultimate Athletics 4.63m   (NW) 7

3 MOMIN REZA Unattached 4.54m   (NW)

4 MIKHAIL ASTAKHOV AIS 4.45m   (NW) 6

#80 Men's Shot Put (U16)
4kg

U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 THANMAY ARUN Titan Athletics 10.94m 9

2J ZIKO DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 8.73m 7

3J WARNU VAN DER BERGH Ultimate Athletics 8.73m 6

4 ADNAN SARITAS Ultimate Athletics 6.71m
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#80 Men's Shot Put (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 ELIAS KRARUP-AMIN Ultimate Athletics 5.55m

#90 Men's Javelin (U16)
600gm

U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NEER ADHYA Ultimate Athletics 31.00m 9

2 THANMAY ARUN Titan Athletics 21.40m 7

3 ANGELO BLUNDELL Ultimate Athletics 19.38m 5

4 ADNAN SARITAS Ultimate Athletics 17.10m

KAYOMI ARIWODOLA AIS DNS

#69 Women's High Jump (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEJA BUDVYTYTE AIS 1.60m 9

2 SIMA HADDAD AIS 1.45m 7

3 ANASTASIA KRYUKOVA Ultimate Athletics 1.40m 6

4J ZARA DODO AIS 1.35m

5J GRACIE ROSE STOCKTON Ultimate Athletics 1.35m 5

ZAIRA SCHOLZ AKRAM Ultimate Athletics DNS

#70 Women's High Jump (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOLENE MASONER AIS 1.50m 9

2 ANASTASIA BALMET AIS 1.45m 7

3J LUCY NORRIS AIS 1.40m

4J ANNIKA KRAUS Ultimate Athletics 1.40m 6

5 INDIA BARTOLOME Ultimate Athletics 1.35m 5

6 NANTHIKA RAGURAMAN Titan Athletics 1.30m 4

ELEANOR JACKSON AIS DNS

#68 Women's High Jump (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TANYA BABYNINE Ultimate Athletics 1.55m 9

2 TIA ISABELLA WARDMAN AIS 1.30m 7

3 LARA KAYALEH AIS 1.25m 6

FRANCISCA VALE Ultimate Athletics DNS

#75 Women's Long Jump (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RACHEL GOVE Ultimate Athletics 4.92m   (NW) 9
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#75 Women's Long Jump (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
2 ANNA KINI Ultimate Athletics 4.38m   (NW) 7

3 LAISHA ARORA Champions Athletics 4.28m   (NW) 6

4 LEALI - ELISE TJIN WONG JOE AIS 4.23m   (NW) 5

5 DAGGA VALLEZ Ultimate Athletics 4.20m   (NW)

6 ANASTASIA KRYUKOVA Ultimate Athletics 3.99m   (NW)

7 JILL STEELS Ultimate Athletics 3.92m   (NW)

8 ARDRA PRAVEEN Titan Athletics 3.76m   (NW) 4

9 GRETA DOROTHY VASSILLO AIS 3.75m   (NW) 3

10 CHARLOTTE KEIDERLING Ultimate Athletics 3.35m   (NW)

NIFEMI KUTI Ultimate Athletics DNS

MOEMI FOCHLER AIS DNS

#87 Women's Shot Put (U18)
3kg

U18
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHARLOTTE WILLIAMS Ultimate Athletics 11.18m 9

2 HANNAH SCOTT Ultimate Athletics 7.01m 7

3 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS AIS 6.27m 6

#84 Women's Shot Put (U20)
4kg

U20
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS AIS 8.53m 9

2 CHLOÉ WARD Ultimate Athletics 6.36m 7

3 TALIA DERBAS Ultimate Athletics 5.80m 6

4 KEMI ARIBARIHO Ultimate Athletics 5.32m

#93 Women's Javelin (U18)
500gm

U18
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHARLOTTE WILLIAMS Ultimate Athletics 34.30m 9

2 JULIA GLONCAKOVA AIS 20.50m 7

3 LUCY NORRIS AIS 14.10m 6

4 HODA HOSNY AIS 12.40m

#96 Women's Javelin (U20)
600gm

U20
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARILIA PARSAMAKIS AIS 22.70m 9

2 CHLOÉ WARD Ultimate Athletics 19.10m 7

3 BEATRICE SELWOOD Ultimate Athletics 17.40m 6
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#78 Women's Long Jump (U18)
U18
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANNIKA KRAUS Ultimate Athletics 4.62m   (NW) 9

2 ELIANA MARIA GARCIA Ultimate Athletics 4.58m   (NW) 7

3 GEORGINA SPORE Ultimate Athletics 4.31m   (NW)

4 NINA ROSSOUW Ultimate Athletics 4.29m   (NW)

5 LAOURA PARSAMAKIS AIS 4.09m   (NW) 6

6 ILLANA DAVIDSON AIS 4.02m   (NW) 5

7 NOOR WALY AIS 3.76m   (NW)

8 NANTHIKA RAGURAMAN Titan Athletics 3.37m   (NW) 4

9 JULIA GLONCAKOVA AIS 3.00m   (NW)

SAHARA REDMAYNE-MOURAD Ultimate Athletics DNS

ANASTASIA BALMET AIS DNS

ELEANOR JACKSON AIS DNS

#76 Women's Long Jump (U20)
U20
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TANYA BABYNINE Ultimate Athletics 4.24m   (NW) 9

2 TIA ISABELLA WARDMAN AIS 3.41m   (NW) 7

3 LARA KAYALEH AIS 1.70m   (NW) 6

#97 Women's Javelin (Seniors)
600gm

Seniors
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SEBASTIENNE ABASS Ultimate Athletics 9.50m

#94 Women's Javelin (Masters)
600gm

Masters
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ZELJKA PALESCAK Unattached 29.30m

#77 Women's Long Jump (Seniors)
Seniors
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MAZOON ALALAWI OMAN 4.89m   (NW)

#86 Women's Shot Put (U16)
3kg

U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LARISA-LEE MAHALINGHAM Ultimate Athletics 9.13m 9

2 GRACIE ROSE STOCKTON Ultimate Athletics 8.71m 7

3 TYLER THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 8.15m

4 OLIVIA ROSS Ultimate Athletics 7.88m
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#86 Women's Shot Put (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 MILLIE ACTON-ADAMS AIS 7.63m 6

6 MOJOYIN OGUNKANMI AIS 7.14m 5

7 EVELIEN TAMBACH AIS 5.87m

8 MAÏA RENARD Ultimate Athletics 5.85m

9 ZARA LANGEVELD Ultimate Athletics 5.62m

10 UMMEAIYMAN MITHIBORWALA Champions Athletics 5.55m 4

MOEMI FOCHLER AIS DNS

#95 Women's Javelin (U16)
500gm

U16
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEJA BUDVYTYTE AIS 25.76m 9

2 ANNA KINI Ultimate Athletics 18.70m 7

3 LARISA-LEE MAHALINGHAM Ultimate Athletics 17.80m 6

4 ARIANA KUMAR Ultimate Athletics 17.50m

5 ZARA DODO AIS 9.40m 5

6 MILLIE ACTON-ADAMS AIS 5.40m

CECILY GILLOTT Ultimate Athletics DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ultimate Athletics ULT 367.16

2 AIS AIS 166.83

3 Titan Athletics TIT 127

4 Champions Athletics CHA 97

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ultimate Athletics ULT 339.5

2 AIS AIS 279

3 Titan Athletics TIT 45

4 Champions Athletics CHA 39.5
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